

Butterfly – pollinator garden x2

# of Plants/ Items	Name	Notes	Price per / Total	Running Total
2 plants	Kobold blazing star (aka gayfeather) <i>Liatris spicata</i>	Showy purple flower spikes rise over grass-like foliage. Perennial, zones 3-9.	\$19.00 / \$38.00	38.00
4 plants	Purple Dome aster <i>Aster novae-angliae</i>	Purple, daisy-like flowers bloom in fall. Perennial, zones 3-8.	\$19.00 / \$76.00	114.00
4 plants	Butterflyweed (aka orange milkweed) <i>Asclepias tuberosa</i>	Native wildflower produces clusters of brilliant orange flowers. Perennial, zones 3-9.	\$29.00 / \$116.00	230.00
4 plants	Magnus purple coneflower <i>Echinacea purpurea</i>	Purple-pink blooms have dark-orange centers. Perennial, zones 3-8.	\$19.00 / \$76.00	306.00
4 plants	Profusion Orange zinnia (aka creeping zinnia, narrow-leaf zinnia) <i>Zinnia angustifolia</i>	Profuse bloomer forms a mound of bright orange flowers. Annual.	\$4.00 / \$16.00	322.00

4 plants	Peach Melba nasturtium <i>Tropaeolum majus</i> )	Compact variety has creamy yellow blooms with maroon splotches. Annual.	\$4.00 / \$16.00	338.00
4 plants	Snow Princess sweet alyssum <i>Lobularia</i> hybrid	Small white flowers attract a variety of pollinators. Annual.	\$4.00 / \$16.00	354.00
2 Raised Gardens	Raised Garden for butterfly pollinator garden	Hexagon shape Vermont-made raised and elevated garden beds using natural, ecologically-sound wood.	\$110.00 (\$100 with bulk buy) / \$200.00	554.00
2 Buckets	Highly nourishing mushroom soil	Its low nutrient content dissuades weed growth and can be scratched into the soil later to improve structure	\$25.00 / \$50.00	604.00
6 Buckets	Top Soil mix in with above soil	Since the above soil may retain too much water, so use with restraint — 25% mushroom soil to 75% soil or potting medium	\$25.00 / \$150.00	754.00

Bee– pollinator garden x3

# of Plants/ Items	Name	Notes	Price per / Total	Running Total
3 plants	Chocolate Joe Pye weed <i>Eupatorium rugosum</i>	Bronze-purple foliage is topped with white flowers in late summer. Perennial, zones 4-9.	\$10.00 / \$30.00	784.00
6 plants	Rozanne cranesbill (aka perennial geranium) <i>Geranium</i> hybrid	Stunning blue-violet flowers cover the plant in summer. Perennial, zones 4-10.	\$19.00 / \$114.00	898.00
6 plants	Little Goldstar black-eyed Susan <i>Rudbeckia fulgida</i>	Daisy-like flowers have yellow petals surrounding dark-orange centers. Perennial, zones 4-8.	\$19.00 / \$114.00	1012.00
6 plants	Cat's Meow catmint <i>Nepeta faassenii</i>	Gray-green foliage is topped with spikes of blue flowers. Perennial, zones 3-8.	\$19.00 / \$114.00	1126.00
6 plants	Orange calendula (aka pot marigold) <i>Calendula officinalis</i>	A ring of orange petals surrounds each flower's yellow-orange center. Annual.	\$4.00 / \$24.00	1150.00

6 plants	Garden thyme <i>Thymus vulgaris</i> )	The tiny, pale-purple blooms of this culinary herb are a magnet for bees. Perennial, zones 5-9.	\$5.00 / \$30.00	1180.00
6 plants	Snow Princess sweet alyssum <i>Lobularia</i> hybrid	Small white flowers attract a variety of pollinators. Annual.	\$4.00 / \$24.00	1204.00
3 Raised Gardens	Raised Garden for butterfly pollinator garden	Hexagon shape Vermont-made raised and elevated garden beds using natural, ecologically-sound wood.	\$110.00 (\$100 with bulk buy) / \$300.00	1504.00
3 Buckets	Highly nourishing mushroom soil	Its low nutrient content dissuades weed growth and can be scratched into the soil later to improve structure	\$25.00 / \$75.00	1579.00
9 Buckets	Top Soil mix in with above soil	Since the above soil may retain too much water, so use with restraint — 25% mushroom soil to 75% soil or potting medium	\$25.00 / \$225.00	1804.00

Supplies not included in hexagon pollinator gardens:

# of Plants/ Items	Name	Notes	Price per / Total	Running Total
1 plant	Major Wheeler Honeysuckle <i>Lonicera</i>	Non-stop bloomer coloring the garden from late spring through the summer with showy clusters of orange-red flowers. Perennial zones 4-8	\$60.00 / \$60.00	1864.00
1 Trellis	Titan Teepee Trellis	The sturdiest, simplest, longest-lasting plant teepee you'll ever own. The Titan Teepee Trellis provides a full 82" inches of above-ground support for your favorite vines. Made of polyethylene-coated steel, it will handle years, even decades	\$37.00 / \$37.00	1901.00
4 plants	Clematis – 4 varieties. One at each base of Titan Arbor	Clematis are prized for their incredible flowers, some as large as a saucer. Their bloom times range from February or March until frost. Perennial zones 4-9.	\$21.00 / \$84.00	1985.00
1 Arbor	Titan Arbor	Crafted with polyethylene-coated steel tubing, the Titan Arbor combines exceptional strength and weather resistance — making it an excellent choice for supporting the most robust climbing roses, clematis or jasmine.	\$169.00 / \$169.00	2154.00

2 houses	Ladybug House	Providing Ladybugs housing in the garden with help deal with aphids and mealybugs. Made from durable cypress wood, this Ladybug Loft will provide shelter for years.	\$63.00 / \$126.00	2280.00
2 houses	Butterfly House	Create an ideal environment for nature's most delicate creation and enjoy the presence of butterflies flitting through your gardens all season long. Sturdy cypress wood with a vibrant painted finish. Proudly hand-crafted by Heartwood in the USA.	\$60.00 / \$120.00	2400.00
2 hives	Solitary Bee Hive	Attract pollinating bees to the garden and watch how they work - attracts several solitary bee species, such as leafcutter, mason, orchard, and carder bees.	\$55.00 / \$110.00	2510.00
2 hives	Mason Bee Hives	Give mason bees a home and watch your garden flourish under the care of these gentle, non-stinging pollinators!	\$20.00 / \$40.00	2550.00
1 shipping	Shipping costs	Bulk Items additional shipping	\$60.00 / \$60.00	2610.00

\*\* These estimates do not include any gardening supplies. If we are able to get sales for plants, we will use that excess on those supplies or the township will cover those costs as well.